SPONSORSHIP FORM FOR THE ROSLYN MANSION FUNDRAISER



Historic Preservation Trust of Lancaster County PO BOX 2667, Lancaster, PA 17608

YES! I want to support the Historic Preservation Trust of Lancaster County and its mission to preserve and protect Lancaster County's historic architectural heritage and will be a sponsor of the Roslyn Mansion Fundraiser on Saturday, September 9, 2023, as indicated below:
Colonial \$1000 – 2 free admissions to the event, Company Name and Logo on all promotional materials, website, social media and banner/signage at the event.
Federal \$500 - Company Name and Logo on all promotional materials, website, social media and banner/signage at the event.
Georgian \$250 - Company Name and Logo on all promotional materials, website, and social media
Victorian \$100 - Company Name on all promotional materials, website, and social media
Please return this form, along with payment, by Friday , August 18 to: Historic Preservation Trust of Lancaster County, PO Box 2667, Lancaster, PA 17608 or email it to manager@hptrust.org. Checks can be made payable to "Historic Preservation Trust of Lancaster County". If you would like to pay by credit card over the phone, please call 717-291-5861.
For questions, please email manager@hptrust.org or call 717-291-5861.
Name of sponsor(s) as it should appear in all promotional materials:
Contact Name:
Phone Number:
Email:
Sponsor Address:

Ads: If you are a Georgian, Federal or Colonial sponsor, please email your logo in a digital file on or before August 18, 2023 to manager@hptrust.org.